
 

 

Rates a

Machine 

$350,000

$150k-$3

$100k-$1
  
$50k-$99

  
Many othe
  

and Factors

Price  36 

0 plus  3.3

349,999  3.8

49,999  4.1
  

9,999  4.5

*$1

er finance and

s: 

months 

375%  0.0292

85%  0.0294

125%  0.0295
  

50%  0.0297

 or $101 purchas

d lease option

48 mo

25  3.50%

46  3.95%

58  4.25%
 

75  4.65%
Machine Pric

se option. Subje

ns available. 

onths

% 0.02236

% 0.02256

% 0.02269
 

% 0.02287
e x Factor = Mon

ct to rate change

Call for rates 

60 month

3.75%

4.125%

4.375%
 
4.75%

nthly Payment

e and credit appr

under $50K 

s

0.01830 

0.01847 

0.01859 
 

0.01876 

roval.

or 84 month t

72 months

3.95% 0.

4.375% 0.

4.50% 0.
    

4.95% 0.

terms. 

.01562

.01582

.01587

.01608


